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ment and for shortening their Language ... 

An Act to make provision for the Collection 
and Payment of the Public lI'10neY8, the 
Audit of Public Accouuts, and the Protec­
tion and Recovery of Public Property, and 
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Schedule only ... 

CONTENTS. 

Aborigines Department 

.£ s. d. 

005 

008 

003 

008 

003 
003 
010 
003 

Page 
4414, 

Acts of Parliament, etc., for Sale ... 
Bt1nking Retnrns 
Bankruptcy Notices 
Cattle Trespass, etc. 
Colonial Secretary's Department 
Commonwealth 
Companies 
Crown Law Officcs 
Customs Department 
Deceased Persons' Estates ... 
Educt1tion Department 
Friendly Societies 
Government Labour Bureau 

4422-3 
4367-70 
4421-~ 

,1415 
'1:365-H 

... '1'U:3, 4'12:3 
4417-8 
437·1.-5 

441:3 
4410-21 

441:3 
4,H:3 
,1414, 

GAZETTE, W.A. 

Government Storekeeper ... 
Health Boards 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration ... 
Land 'l'itles Office 
Lands Department 
lI'Iines Department 
Mining Companies 
Municipalities 
Orders in Council 
Partnerships dissolved 
Police Department ... 
Proclamations 
Public Vi' orks Department 
Rabbit Department ... 
Railways Department 
Registrar General 
Roads Boards 
Sale by Mortgagee 
Stock Department 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
Trnnsfer of IAmd 
1-'reaSlU'Y 

TV.A. '1\;1'£ Club 

4423 

4413 
4371-3,4414, 

4413 
4414 

'1875-98 
4898-'14<10 

4417-8 
487:3-4,4115 

4866 
4122 

4412-:5 
4·865 

4410-1 
4411 

4410-1 
'1'11:3 

<1415-17 
4<11$1 
4:398 
4411 

4410-1:3 
4414 
1:>74 
,,·118 

THE GOVERNjy[ENT GAZETTE. 

SUBSCRIPTIONS: The Subscription will be at the nne ,·f 
5s. per annum, payable in advance. Subscriptions are 
req uired to terminate at the end of J nne or December; a 
less period than six months cannot be subscribed for. 

ADVERTISE:~fEN'rS will be charged at the following rates :­

For the first 8 lines, 4s. 
1;'or p,very additional line, 2d., 

and half price for each subsequent insertion. 

The GOVERNMENT GAZET'l'E is published on B'RIDA Y in 
c[tch week, and Notices for insertion must be recei "ed by the­
Government Printer on or before l'e11 o'clock on the day 
preceding' the day of publication. 

By Authority: WM. ALFRED WATSON, Government Printer, Perth. 



 

Government Gazette 
 PERTH, FRIDAY, 21 NOVEMBER 1902 No. 76 

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

 
CONTENTS 

 
Aborigines Department 
Acts of Parliament, etc.,  for Sale 
Banking Returns 
Bankruptcy Notices 
Cattle Trespass, etc. 
Colonial Secretary’s Department 
Commonwealth 
Companies 
Crown Law Department 
Customs Department 
Deceased Persons’ Estates 
Education Department 
Friendly Societies 
Government Labour Bureau 
Government Storekeeper 
Health Boards 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration 
Land Titles Office 
Lands Department 
Mines Department 
Mining Companies 
Municipalities 
Orders in Council 
Partnerships dissolved 
Police Department 
Proclamations 
Public Works Department 
Rabbit Department 
Railways Department 
Registrar General 
Roads Boards 
Sale by Mortgagee 
Stock Department 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
Transfer of Land 
Treasury 
W.A. Turf Club 
 




